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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VI.-COOK ISLANDS—continued.

Number
if Persona. Item. 1920-21.

COOK ISLANDS— continued.
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VOTE No. 14.—continued
Other Charges for and incidental to—continued.

Medical service, Niue
Office fittings and requisites (including printing and

stationery)
Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes ...

Subsidy for service to Niue ...

Subsidy of £1 for £1 on amount subscribed—
On Parliamentary trip for the Cook Islands schools
For sports material for Arorangi School, Rarotonga

Subsidy for inter-island service
Telephone services (including installation, extensions,

maintenance, rent, and calls)
Travelling allowances and expenses
Tropical allowances
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote

£ £

250

50
100

1,100

50
14

400

50
25

1,850
10

8,819
TOTAL—VOTE No. 14 19,124

OTAL OF CLASS VI .£19,124
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