Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VI.—COOK ISLANDS—continued.

10 11 12 13	Office fittings and requisites (including printing and stationery) Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes	£ 250 50 100 1,100	£
11 12 13	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued. Medical service, Niue Office fittings and requisites (including printing and stationery) Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes Subsidy for service to Niue	250 50 100	£
11 12 13	Medical service, Niue Office fittings and requisites (including printing and stationery) Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes Subsidy for service to Niue	50 100	
11 12 13	Office fittings and requisites (including printing and stationery) Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes Subsidy for service to Niue	50 100	
12 13	stationery) Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes Subsidy for service to Niue	100	
13	stationery) Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes Subsidy for service to Niue	100	
13	Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes Subsidy for service to Niue		
	Subsidy for service to Niue	1,100	
	Subsider of C1 for C1 on amount subsquibed	,	
	Substay of £1 for £1 on amount subscribed—		
: 14		50	
15	For sports material for Arorangi School, Rarotonga	14	
16		400	
17			
	maintenance, rent, and calls)	50	
18		25	
19		1,850	
20		<i>'</i>	
	cidental to the other items of the vote	10	
		8,819	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 14		19,12